




	    
	    
    
   
  
  	
  	
  		Special Education
  		Providing quality services that improve educational outcomes for all children with disabilities through collaborative efforts among students, families, educators, and the community
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Contact
			Dr. Jenny Fundus

Director of Special Education

jfundus@lps.org | 402-436-1919



		Special Education Leadership
Scott Eckman

Supervisor

seckman1@lps.org | 402-436-1918

Mary Ells

Assistant Director of Special Education

mells@lps.org | 402-436-1806

Carrie Foster

Supervisor

cfoster@lps.org | 402-436-1915

Tonya Jolley

VOICE Coordinator

tjolley@lps.org | 402-436-1519

Mindy Roberts

Supervisor

mroberts@lps.org | 402-436-1907

Doug Schindler

Budget Coordinator

dschind@lps.org | 402-436-1913

Melissa Weber-Arnold

Supervisor

mweber2@lps.org | 402-436-1902
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      Keep up-to-date with what's happening throughout Lincoln Public Schools

      Subscribe to receive our ConnectLPS email newsletter
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	      Lincoln Public Schools

        Lincoln Public Schools is the second largest public school district in Nebraska, located in the heart of the plains, renowned for its long-standing legacy of educational excellence and tradition of rigorous academic achievement. The school district is growing and thriving, serving over 42,000 students in more than 60 schools and programs.


Education Equity

The Lincoln Public School District does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, religion, sex, marital status, sexual orientation, disability, age, genetic information, citizenship status or economic status in its programs, activities and employment. Learn more


Accessibility Statement

Lincoln Public Schools is committed to ensuring digital accessibility for all persons, including people with disabilities. Learn more
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